For Further Information
Telephone No: +44(0) 1572 723665 • Fax No: +44 (0) 1572 756009
E-mail: sales@cbsproducts.com • Website: www.cbsproducts.com
Self Gripping Clamps IR3107
Suitable for aluminium, ACSR, steel earth wire,
anti-twisting rope and copper conductors from 6mm
diameter to 23mm diameter. Made of high tensile
still alloy, hot forged, heat treated, precision
machined and zinc plated with a complete range of
interchangeable liners.  The liners are available in
aluminium for aluminium or aluminium/steel
conductors and bronze for copper conductors, steel
anti-twisting rope and steel earth wire.
Interchangeable Liners
Product No Range (mm)
D-IR3107-G7A060F-F * 6mm
D-IR3107-G7A065F-F *  6.5 – 8mm
D-IR3107-G7A080F-F *  8 – 9.5mm
D-IR3107-G7A095F-F * 9.5 – 11mm
D-IR3107-G7A110F-F * 11 – 12.5mm
D-IR3107-G7A125F-F * 12.5 – 14mm
D-IR3107-G7A140F-F * 14 – 15.5mm
D-IR3107-G7A155F-F *  15.5 – 17mm
D-IR3107-G7A170F-F * 17 – 18.5mm
D-IR3107-G7A185F-F * 18.5 – 20mm
D-IR3107-G7A200F-F * 20 – 21.5mm
D-IR3107-G7A215F-F * 21.5 – 23mm
D-IR3107-G7B060F-F ** 6mm
D-IR3107-G7B065F-F ** 6.5 – 8mm
D-IR3107-G7B080F-F ** 8 – 9.5mm
D-IR3107-G7B095F-F ** 9.5 – 11mm
D-IR3107-G7B110F-F ** 11 – 12.5mm
D-IR3107-G7B125F-F ** 12.5 – 14mm
D-IR3107-G7B140F-F ** 14 – 15.5mm
D-IR3107-G7B155F-F ** 15.5 – 17mm
D-IR3107-G7B170F-F ** 17 – 18.5mm
D-IR3107-G7B185F-F ** 18.5 – 20mm
D-IR3107-G7B200F-F ** 20 – 21.5mm
D-IR3107-G7B215F-F ** 21.5 – 23mm
SPECIFICATION
Maximum Safety Load 49 kN
Minimum Breaking Load 150 kN
Weight    7 Kg
* Liners for aluminium conductors
** Liners for copper conductors
Liners for steel conductors available on request
ORDERING DETAILS
Product No   Description
D-IR3107-F   Self Gripping Clamp